Ag-Urban Partnership Forum

Working together to improve water quality

2026 Ag Urban Partnership Forum Agenda

Jan. 28 - MNSU Moorhead CMU Ballroom

9:00 a.m.
9:10 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m.

1:15 p.m.
1:50 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

Welcome — Thom Peterson; MDA Commissioner

Table exercise #1 - Introductions

Water Quality Trading 101 — Emily Zanon; MPCA
Table exercise #2 - Water Quality Trading Q/A
Break

Panel: Showcasing conservation work & trading
practices - Panelists: Andy Bradshaw; City of

Moorhead/Moorhead WWTP, Andy Boen; Barnesville area farmer,
Vance Johnson; local farmer, Kim Melton; Red River Basin
Commission

Lunch Break

Table exercise #3 - Panel Q/A

Table exercise #4 - Table connection & discussion
Wrap-up & Closing

Adjourn

MY MINNesOTA

gp4-04c



