



2026 Ag Urban Partnership Forum Agenda

Jan. 28 – MNSU Moorhead CMU Ballroom

9:00 a.m.	Welcome – Peder Kjeseth; MDA Assistant Commissioner John Jaschke; BWSR Executive Director
9:10 a.m.	Table exercise #1 - Introductions
9:30 a.m.	Water Quality Trading 101 – Emily Zanon; MPCA
10:00 a.m.	Table exercise #2 – Water Quality Trading Q/A
10:45 a.m.	Break
11:00 a.m.	Panel: Showcasing conservation work & trading practices - Panelists: Andy Bradshaw; City of Moorhead/Moorhead WWTP, Andy Boen; Barnesville area farmer, Vance Johnson; local farmer, Kim Melton; Red River Basin Commission
12:00 p.m. Lunch Break	
12:30 p.m. Table exercise #3 – Panel Q/A	
1:15 p.m.	Table exercise #4 – Table connection & discussion
1:50 p.m.	Wrap-up & Closing
2:00 p.m.	Adjourn

